Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Chalk - (924301) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.43
1:21.69
1:22.53
1:22.85
1:23.08
1:24.31
1:24.60
1:27.38
1:29.26
1:34.55
1:34.96
1:35.44
1:36.79
1:43.14
1:43.87
1:47.26

1:51.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.85
1:21.69
1:24.60
1:21.43
1:22.53

1:23.08
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

449
444
431
426
422
404
400
363
340
286
283
278
267
221
216
196

173

WA Pts

426
444
400
449
431
422

Round

I T T m I I

Round

F

m M I

Date

24/03/18
02/02/19
17/01/18
02/03/19
17/01/18
07/10/117
14/07/18
29/07/117
23/07/17
17/12/16
11/12/16
04/12/16
19/02/17
14/12/14
29/11/14
19/04/15
04/05/14

Date

02/03/19
02/02/19
14/07/18
24/03/18
17/01/18
17/01/18

Meet

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
18th City of Southampton Open Meet

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Exeter October Meet

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet 2017
COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet

Yeovil Christmas Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Meet

18th City of Southampton Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

Venue

Plymouth
Swindon
Plymouth
Southampton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Swindon
Southampton
Millfield
Southampton
Swindon
Guildford
Southampton
Swindon
Salisbury

Trowbridge

Venue

Southampton
Swindon
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Salisbury
Plymouth Lea
Salisbury
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:24.31
1:27.38
1:29.26
1:36.79
1:34.55
1:34.96
1:35.44
1:47.26
1:43.14
1:43.87
1:51.89

Copyright 2024

404
363
340
267
286
283
278
196
221
216
173

07/10/17
29/07/17
23/07/17
19/02/17
17/12/16
11/12/16
04/12/16
19/04/15
14/12/14
29/11/14
04/05/14

Exeter October Meet

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet 2017
COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Yeovil Christmas Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Plymouth
Swindon
Southampton
Guildford
Millfield
Southampton
Swindon
Salisbury
Southampton
Swindon

Trowbridge

Plymouth Lea
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury

Page 2/2
2

W W w

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



