Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Chalk - (924301) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.43	449	F	24/03/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
1:21.69	444	Н	02/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:22.53	431	F	17/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:22.85	426	F	02/03/19	18th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
1:23.08	422	Н	17/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:24.31	404	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:24.60	400	F	14/07/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
1:27.38	363	Н	29/07/17	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet 2017	Swindon	Salisbury	3
1:29.26	340	F	23/07/17	COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
1:34.55	286	F	17/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
1:34.96	283	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
1:35.44	278	Н	04/12/16	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
1:36.79	267	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Salisbury	3
1:43.14	221	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
1:43.87	216	Н	29/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:47.26	196	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
1:51.89	173	Н	04/05/14	Trowbridge L3 Open Meet	Trowbridge	Salisbury	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:22.85	426	F	02/03/19	18th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
	1:21.69	444	Н	02/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	Salisbury	2
	1:24.60	400	F	14/07/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
	1:21.43	449	F	24/03/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
	1:22.53	431	F	17/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
Co	1:23.08 pyright 2024	422 4	Н	17/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:24.31	404	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:27.38	363	н	29/07/17	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet 2017	Swindon	Salisbury	3
1:29.26	340	F	23/07/17	COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
1:36.79	267	н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Salisbury	3
1:34.55	286	F	17/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
1:34.96	283	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
1:35.44	278	Н	04/12/16	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
1:47.26	196	н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
1:43.14	221	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
1:43.87	216	Н	29/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:51.89	173	Н	04/05/14	Trowbridge L3 Open Meet	Trowbridge	Salisbury	3